
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 11/17/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:07:37 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 11/10/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 11/16/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0310,DNR2200000001,2 CCT,0310,DNR2200000003,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES A/E Services-Beech Fork & Coopers
Rock New Cabins

CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL
CONSULTANTS INC

09/02/2021 11/15/2021 1,210,000.00

CEOI,0310,DNR2200000005,2 CCT,0310,DNR2200000004,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES A/E Svcs-New Campground at Cass
Scenic Railroad State Park

GHOSH ENGINEERS INC 09/28/2021 11/15/2021 515,000.00

CEOI,0313,DEP2100000005,3 CPO,0313,DEP2200000017,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI -Pell Road Doser Upgrade TETRA TECH INC 05/11/2021 11/10/2021 99,540.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2200000006,2 CMA,0313,DEP2200000007,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

HSER Waste Disposal Services EQ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC 09/21/2021 11/12/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2200000010,1 CMA,0313,DEP2200000012,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR Southern Sludge and Snow
Removal Open End

MAIN STREET BUILDERS LLC 09/29/2021 11/12/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT2200000001,6 CPO,0705,LOT2200000003,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION TEST LAB RECONFIGURATION
CONTRUCTION

UNITED CONSTRUCTION CO INC 10/12/2021 11/10/2021 302,686.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000168,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000035,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CHANNELIZER CONES FOR 55 MPH
AND BELOW ROADWAYS

National Captial Indsutries Inc 07/13/2021 11/12/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000052,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000042,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS LEEBOY PARTS & COMPONENTS VALLEY SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT
COMPANY INC

10/13/2021 11/16/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0947,ERP2200000001,1 CPO,0947,ERP2200000001,1 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE
PLANNING BOARD

Network Infrastructure Additions SOFTWARE INFORMATION
SYSTEMS LLC

10/28/2021 11/10/2021 753,256.51

CRFQ,1400,AGR2200000012,1 CMA,1400,AGR2200000003,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE PREVENTATIVE VEHICLE
MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

WESTERN BRANCH DIESEL LLC 10/21/2021 11/12/2021 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

